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PROGRESSION

0 1 2
Miles

Datum: NAD 1983

7/28/2020 448.86316 448.86316

7/29/2020 216.922306 665.785465

7/30/2020 388.321787 1054.107252

7/31/2020 529.644428 1583.75168

8/1/2020 286.529769 1870.28145

8/2/2020 771.336103 2641.617552

8/3/2020 663.743936 3305.361488

8/4/2020 600.530361 3905.89185

8/5/2020 366.993256 4272.885105

8/6/2020 337.206556 4610.091661

8/8/2020 1328.105032 5938.196693

8/9/2020 964.183765 6902.380458

8/10/2020 1102.320988 8004.701446

8/12/2020 2179.923342 10184.624788

8/13/2020 692.481246 10877.106034

8/14/2020 1213.044613 12090.150647

8/15/2020 724.945402 12815.096

8/16/2020 2429.814326 15244.9103

8/17/2020 367.721471 15612.631771

8/18/2020 800.896893 16413.528663

8/19/2020 269.091876 16682.620536

8/20/2020 2037.294209 18719.914745

8/21/2020 393.956768 19113.871513

8/22/2020 267.027343 19380.898856

8/23/2020 523.349246 19904.248102

8/24/2020 697.563588 20601.8046

8/25/2020 1162.604826 21764.4094

8/26/2020 460.145754 22224.5552
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